E2K-C
1
   E2K-C
Cylindrical Sensor Offers
Adjustable Detecting Distance
Capacitive Proximity Sensor   E2K-C
■ Permits non-contact detection of
metallic and non-metallic objects such

200 mA,
NPN or PNP200 mA
Ordering Information
3 to 25 mm,
adjustable
■ SENSORS
Type Unshielded
Nominal detecting distance 3 to 25 mm (0.12 to 0.98 in), adjustable
Output type NO NC
AC switching type (SCR) E2K-C25MY1 E2K-C25MY2
NPN E2K-C25ME1 E2K-C25ME2
PNP E2K-C25MF1 E2K-C25MF2
Part
number DC switching
type
■ REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting bracket for E2K-C (supplied with sensor) Y92E-A34
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Detecting fill level in non-metallic containers
     Sensing Supply voltage           Output
Milk carton
E2K-C
sensor
Reject
Accept
Detecting and maintaining level of liquid in storage tanks
S3D8
sensor
controller
Upper limit
sensor
(E2K-
C25ME1)
Plastic
or glass
tube
Tank
Lower limit
sensor
(E2K-
C25ME2)
Beer
(frothy liquid)
Drain
valve
Pump
90 to 250 VAC, 50/60 Hz
10 to 40 VDC
Ejector
Foam
Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com
E2K-C
2
   E2K-C
Part number E2K-C25M❑❑ E2K-C25MY❑
Sensor type Capacitive
Body Size 34 mm (1.34 in) diameter
Type Unshielded
Supply voltage 10 to 40 VDC, 10% max. permissible 90 to 250 VAC, 50/60 Hz